
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Dear Fiber+Fabric Craft Festival 2026 Exhibitor,  

 

We are excited that you will be joining us for Fiber+Fabric Craft Festival 2026 and look forward to 

working with you in preparation for a successful show. Throughout the process, our goal is to ensure 

clear communication, transparency, and ongoing support, along with opportunities for consultation to 

help you get the most out of your investment. 

 

Within this Exhibitor Services Manual you will find essential guidelines, deadlines, order forms, and 

other important information regarding booth furnishings, equipment rental, graphics, and shipping. We 

encourage you to review carefully and take advantage of early-order discounts. You can also use our 

Exhibitor Portal to keep you on track. The portal consolidates key deadlines, action items, documents, 

and resources in one place, making it easier to manage your show preparations. 

 

Important Note: If you are exhibiting at both Fiber+Fabric Craft Festival and h+h americas, you must 

place orders using the order forms for each show. Please make sure to also check the special Freight 

Program under “Information from Show Management” regarding moving your items from Fiber+Fabric 

Craft Festival to h+h americas. 

 

In addition to the manual and exhibitor portal, please join our monthly Exhibitor Roundtables on the 

third Wednesday of each month on the h+h Connect platform. This is a unique forum designed for you 

to hear show updates, ask questions about planning and exhibiting, and learn about additional 

resources. Take this opportunity to tap into best practices from show staff, official contractors, and 

fellow exhibitors. 

 

We are committed to making the Fiber+Fabric Craft Festival 2026 a positive and rewarding experience. 

If you have questions or need guidance, please reach out to our Show Services Team at 

services@koelnmesse.us.  

 

Your Fiber+Fabric Craft Festival Team, 

 

                
 
Darrin Stern 
President & Managing Director 

 
 

                                                                                               owned & organized by                             
                                                        

https://www.hh-americas.com/roundtable-schedule/
mailto:services@koelnmesse.us


 

                                    

                                          SHOW MANAGEMENT CONTACT LIST 

 
  
 
Darrin Stern 
President & Managing Director 
Koelnmesse Inc. 
+1 773.326.9925 
d.stern@koelnmesse.us 

 
Exhibit Sales & Sponsorship 
Jessica Boweak 
Key Accounts & Sales A thru L 
Koelnmesse Inc. 
+1 312.549.8056 
j.boweak@koelnmesse.us 
 

Robin Estey 
Operations Director 
Koelnmesse Inc. 
+1 773.326.9929 
r.estey@koelnmesse.us 
 

Eileen Lynch 
Sales M thru Z 
Koelnmesse Inc.  
+1 312.546.3962 
e.lynch@koelnmesse.us 
 

Exhibitor Services 
Marisa Goldberg 
Operations Manager 
Koelnmesse Inc. 
+1 773.867.6256 
services@koelnmesse.us 

Sarah Owen 
Sales Executive 
Koelnmesse Inc. 
+1 224.331.0720 
s.owen@koelnmesse.us 
 

 
Conference Program 
Saloni Mehta 
Conference Manager 
Koelnmesse Inc. 
+1 312.549.8056 
s.mehta@koelnmesse.us 
 

Leslie Fleck 
International Sales & Support 
Koelnmesse Inc. 
+1 708.967.2035 
l.fleck@koelnmesse.us 
 
Marketing & Influencer 
Victoria Park 
Marketing & Influencer Program Coordinator 
+1 312.546.3948 
v.park@koelnmesse.us 
 

  
  

SHOW PARTNERS CONTACT LIST 
 

  
General Services Contractor 

Rosemont Exposition Services (RES) 

Suzi Stephens – Services/Custom Booths 
+1 847.993.4057 
stephenssu@villageofrosemont.org 
 
Chris Sowa – Counter/Hardwall Graphics 
+1 847.993.4819 
sowac@villageofrosemont.org 
 

Catering 

Aramark 
Katie Rubright    
+1 847.692.6415 
rubright-katie@aramark.com                 

 
Indie Untangled Newcomer Pavilion 
Lisa Chamoff, Owner 
+1 212.555.5555 
lisa@indieuntangled.com 

 
  

Questions?  - email services@koelnmesse.us 
Visit www.fiberfabriccraft.com/com for more information. 
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